Pee Wee Friday

Results --
Rank Final Score Name
1 27.318 Doll, Kaylee
No Time
Disqualified

0 4.803 Peterson, Lainee



Friday Youth

Rank Final Score  Name
1D
1 13.383 Balzer, Adrian
13.392 Bauman, Sam
3 13.761 Carr, Grace
2D
3D
1 14.618 Week, Annie
14.75 Balzer, Adrian
3 14.772 Miller, Alshlynn
4D
1 15.034 Carr, Grace
15.148 Elfering, Jenna
3 15.512 Wagner, Rachel
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 14.039 Ratajczek, Josie

0 14.064 Gray, Amanda

Stock

High Honey Money
Mocha
Gold N Red Breeze

Sassy
Marti
Alina Jo Hancock

Miss Country Attitude
Barons Oak Creek
Mighty Bar Easter Jr

Tiger Woods
A Sunset Breeze

Earnings

$75.00
$0.00
$0.00

$45.00
$0.00
$0.00

$30.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00



Friday 5D Open

Rank
1D

2D

3D
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Final Score Name

12.45
12.533
12.544
12.588
12.671
12.692
12.837
12.871
12.915

12.979
12.981
13.012
13.027
13.059
13.069
13.082
13.103
13.106
13.129
13.134
13.147
13.171
13.202
13.218
13.236
13.269
13.273
13.353
13.367
13.369
13.371
13.374
13.374
13.384
13.389
13.392
13.404
13.432
13.434
13.435
13.435

13.463

Bell, Jan

Olson, Amanda
Cole, MacKenzie
Johnson, Brea
Reed, Whitney
Novak, Lisa

Vanden Bosch, Barb
Kalish, Donna
Balzer, Adrian

Gardner, Angie
Hambley-Wright, Jolene
Fulton, Amy
Doelle, Carla
Varpness, Casey
Healy, Kelsey
Teigen, Kollie
Lewis, Dawn
Wallace, Marissa
Eberl, Adrienne
Retherford, Linda
Wortner, Patti
Beech, Lindsey
Doll, Kelly
Albrecht, Sue
Janes, Brittany
Phillip, Ann

Cole, MacKenzie
Retherford, Linda
Brown, Sarah
Suennen, Bethany
Lochner, Sandy
Cole, Julie
Sander, Tori
Market, Sue
Miller, Tracy
Bauman, Sam
Milan, Johanna
Beck, Jennifer
Burandt, Sheyanne
Harrup, Kim
Gosse, Steve

Olson, Amanda

Stock

Roan Bar Rocket
Irish Winds Of Fire
I.B. Smokin-Hot
CCR Firefly

"Prada" CBStarting with Me

Pistol

Amber

Nicks Special K
High Honey Money

Western Painted Kilo
Jazzi

Frogger

VF One Smooth Moon
Shooter

Rarely Extreme
FRench Gold Digger
Rio

Bullys Lil Hotrodder
Paycheque

Waitin On A Frenchman
Smoke N lllusion

FC Firewood

Toy

MP Red Hot Dinero
Brats Cash Roll
Momsfamousdadsfrench
MML Speedy Olena
Thiseldu

Bigtime Crazy Magic
Bennie

Smokin Twist

Lil Bo Jingles

Jetta

Jackfire

Apollos Honor
Mocha

Cash

Rita

Carlee

Sixarun Stella

My First Perks

Ima Special Moonfire

Earnings

$228.00
$179.00
$147.00
$114.00
$82.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$190.00
$150.00
$122.00
$95.00
$68.00
$54.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$152.00
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13.467
13.485
13.498
13.528
13.547
13.581
13.588
13.606
13.606
13.607
13.61
13.611
13.613
13.616
13.628
13.645
13.665
13.666
13.678
13.705
13.788
13.808
13.816
13.873
13.878
13.883
13.892
13.922
13.938

13.971
14.035
14.042
14.077
14.113
14.164
14.189
14.204
14.223
14.224
14.229
14.232
14.3
14.317
14.417
14.445
14.446

Slabaugh, Jennifer
Huebner, Jessie
Halvorsen, Penny
Joyce, Susanne
Harvey, John
Shireman, Amy
Stephani, Paula
Johnson, Brea
Karl, Tenille
Wagner, Rachel
Hedden, Steve

Vanden Bosch, Barb

Olson, Jess
Albrecht, Sue
Gosse, Megan
Tibbets, Kris
Bauer, Barb

Cole, MacKenzie
Ferguson, Patti
Palzkill, Amanda
Chapman, Aubrey
Doelle, Carla
Campbell, JC
Ratajczek, Josie
Brown, Lindsay
Suennen, Bethany
Milan, Jakota
Harrup, Kim
Campbell, Jim

Champeau, John
Suennen, Bethany
Kind, Signe

Gray, Amanda
Radtke, Kelly
LePak, Amanda
Karl, Tenille
Maule, Elena
Bell, Jan

Mandt, McKenzie
Alsum, Bridget
Swender, Sara
Champeau, John
Holst, Alise
Schulz, Lindsay
Karl, McKenna
Welch, Terri

Robin Nosed Hollywood

Famous French Model
Sharps Easy Jet
Moonfire Tequilarose
Chicia West

KC Bootscottin Baby
Slyz Double Take
Three Turns and Home
captn

Mighty Bar Easter Jr
Injun Injun

Blue Da Boom
Shezpackinfame
Colonels Pal Olena
Moon

One Perky Indian
Frenchys Lucky Charm
Chameleun

Manors Lil Supernick.
One Slick Ruby
Sparkels

LD Fast LeRoy

Nickers

Tiger Woods
IDreamOflennieLake
Cruiser

Chics

Famous Hayabusa
ASharp Straw Fly

Jasta

Beau

Moe

A Sunset Breeze
Boggies Freckledoc
Kruze Khontrol
Seventeen

Gator

Easy Diamond Legend
Ringo

Chance

Calvins Spanish Zan
Ringo

Okies Hickory Stick
Sage

Joker

A Firewater Valentine

$120.00
$98.00
$76.00
$54.00
$43.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$114.00
$90.00
$73.00
$57.00
$41.00
$33.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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14.531
14.565
14.606
14.692
14.948
14.952
15.088
15.148
15.176
15.181
15.2
15.286
15.355
15.398
15.559
15.828
16.066
16.572
17.144
22.55
24.232
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4.817
5.936
8.63
12.289
12.633
12.892
13.007
13.356
13.533
13.568
13.695
13.703
13.764
14.021
14.139
14.296

Nass, Kim
Heinke, Paige
Martin, Wendy
Melcher, Kristie
Lewis, Ellie
Hagen, Karen
Harvey, Amanda
Elfering, Jenna
Clark, Amy
Weidel, Brandon
Merow, Melissia
Davidson, Amber
Neuskevich, Jodi
Halvorsen, Bailey
Waack, Jenny
Nass, Kim
Newbauer, Bailie
Keip, Nora
Suennen, Bethany
Doty, Desiree
Weidel, Brandon

Heitman, Heidi
Mueller, Cindy
Market, Sue
Chapman, Aubrey
Gardner, Angie
Novak, Lisa
Lenorud, Alexis
Mueller, Cindy
Mueller, Rick
Vanden Bosch, Terry
Babler, Tamber
Kalish, Donna
Phillip, Ann
Miesen, Stephiane
Wallace, Marissa
Wilson, Danielle
Buss, Carrie
Shorter, Nikki
Holst, Alise
Halvorsen, Penny
Skinner, Yvonne
Mandt, Megan
Palzkill, Traci

Sinful In Traffic
Bobbies Special Girl
0z

Rio

Dually

Whkskeys Nic of Time
Whiskey Makes Me Frisky
Barons Oak Creek
Ginger

Eye Fly

Just Push Play

Seven

MJ

French Triplesniffle
Chuck

Jessa Blue Eyed Gal
DNA Superbowl Sunday
Buddy

Bill

Shadow

Larks Jet Stop

Striding Willy
Firewater n da bar
Bugs And Butterflies
SH Highbrow Blondie
Maverick

Dealer

Chrome

Lil Rock N The Sky
Rare Poco Jet

DD

Mr. Giga Jac

JTD April Fools Baby
Dual Pep Playboy
San Saledo Red
Bostons Mossy Oak
Memorial Hickory
Seventeen Grand
Sam's Double
Moovin N Groovin
KD Cook N Hollywoodt
Jasper

Romances Goldcharm
Pie In The Socks

$76.00
$60.00
$49.00
$38.00
$27.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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14.369
14.38
14.4
14.409
14.585
14.833
14.838
15.09
17.623
20.396
23.716
26.198
30.661
44.438

Suennen, Bethany
Miller, Toni

Eberl, Adrienne
Ford, Pam

Schulz, Randy
Montefelt, Nicole
Vandenberg, Val
Johnson, Cheyenne
Johnson, Karli
Baratka, Alexis
Walters, Ashlee
LePak, Amanda
Jansen, Mary Ann
LePak, Amanda

Dollar

Oh Forget It

Not Shorta Legs
Bully Firen For home
Wrangler

Waco

Spanky

Buck

Little Jet

Queen Red Cash
Eyetunes
Frenchmans Foxy Roxy
Chick Doctor

Stirrup A Khemotion

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Friday Masters

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D
1 12.45  Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $71.00
2 12.692 Novak, Lisa Pistol $53.00
3 12.837 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $36.00
4 12.871 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $18.00
2D
1 13.027 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $43.00
2 13.147 Wortner, Patti Smoke N lllusion $32.00
3 13.218 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $21.00
4 13.269  Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $11.00
5 13.432 Beck, Jennifer Rita $0.00
6 13.435 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $0.00
3D
1 13.498 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $29.00
2 13.528 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $21.00
3 13.547 Harvey, John Chicia West $14.00
4 13.61 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $7.00
5 13.611 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00
6 13.616 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00
7 13.645 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00
8 13.665 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00
9 13.678 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00
10 13.808 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00
11 13.922  Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00
12 13.938 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00
13 14.113  Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00
14  14.223 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00
15 14.232  Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00
16 15.2 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00
0 8.63 Vanden Bosch, Terry DD $0.00
0 12.633 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $0.00
0 12.892  Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $0.00
0 13.568 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00
0 13.764 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00
0 14.409 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $0.00
0 30.661 Jansen, Mary Ann Chick Doctor $0.00



Friday Adult Finals
Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 12.533 Olson, Amanda
12.588 Johnson, Brea

N

2D

13.069 Healy, Kelsey
13.103 Lewis, Dawn
13.106 Wallace, Marissa
13.202 Doll, Kelly
13.374 Sander, Tori
13.463 Olson, Amanda
13.485 Huebner, Jessie

N oo bW N e

3D
13.581 Shireman, Amy
13.606 Johnson, Brea
13.878 Brown, Lindsay
13.971 Champeau, John
14.035 Suennen, Bethany
14.164 LePak, Amanda
14.224 Mandt, McKenzie
14.3 Champeau, John
14.317 Holst, Alise
14.531 Nass, Kim
15.398 Halvorsen, Bailey
15.828 Nass, Kim
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Final Time =0

Disqualified

12.289 Babler, Tamber
13.356 Wallace, Marissa
13.695 Shorter, Nikki
13.703 Holst, Alise
14.139 Mandt, Megan
14.838 Vandenberg, Val
20.396 Baratka, Alexis
26.198 LePak, Amanda
44.438 LePak, Amanda

O OO O OO o o o

Stock

Irish Winds Of Fire
CCR Firefly

Rarely Extreme

Rio

Bullys Lil Hotrodder
Toy

Jetta

Ima Special Moonfire
Famous French Model

KC Bootscottin Baby
Three Turns and Home
IDreamOflennieLake
Jasta

Beau

Kruze Khontrol
Ringo

Ringo

Okies Hickory Stick
Sinful In Traffic
French Triplesniffle
Jessa Blue Eyed Gal

Mr. Giga Jac

Bostons Mossy Oak
Sam's Double

Moovin N Groovin
Romances Goldcharm
Spanky

Queen Red Cash
Frenchmans Foxy Roxy
Stirrup A Khemotion

Earnings

$98.00
$65.00

$39.00
$29.00
$20.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26.00
$20.00
$13.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Friday 2nd 4D Barrels

Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D

Final Time =0
Disqualified
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Final Score Name

12.783 Babler, Tamber
12.865 Janes, Brittany
12.871 Kalish, Donna
12.94 Sveen, Alesha
12.979 Gardner, Angie

12.981 Hambley-Wright, Jolene

13.065 Healy, Kelsey
13.082 Teigen, Kollie
13.106 Wallace, Marissa
13.147 Wortner, Patti
13.202 Doll, Kelly

13.285 Lewis, Dawn
13.389 Miller, Tracy
13.392 Bauman, Sam
13.402 Karl, Tenille
13.425 Karl, Tenille
13.432 Beck, Jennifer
13.467 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.48 Shorter, Nikki
13.528 Joyce, Susanne
13.581 Shireman, Amy
13.703 Tibbets, Kris

13.865 Schulz, Lindsay
13.936 Walters, Ashlee
14.044 Davidson, Amber
14.113 Radtke, Kelly
14.126 Hagen, Karen
14.232 Swender, Sara

14.317 Holst, Alise
14.555 Schulz, Randy
14.628 Lewis, Dawn

14.78 Vanden Bosch, Terry
15.803 Montefelt, Nicole

0 Gardner, Angie

0 Eglinton, Kari
12.549 Reed, Whitney
12.633 Kalish, Donna
13.007 Miesen, Stephiane
13.195 Hedden, Steve

Stock Earnings

Mr. Giga Jac $122.00
Brats Cash Roll $91.00
Nicks Special K $61.00
Colonel Ms Hardcopy $30.00
Western Painted Kilo $0.00
Jazzi $0.00
Rarely Extreme $0.00
FRench Gold Digger $0.00
Bullys Lil Hotrodder $0.00
Smoke N lllusion $0.00
Toy $0.00
Rio $91.00
Apollos Honor $68.00
Mocha $46.00
Seventeen $23.00
captn $0.00
Rita $0.00
Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00
Sam's Double $0.00
Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00
One Perky Indian $0.00
Sage $61.00
Eyetunes $46.00
Seven $30.00
Boggies Freckledoc $15.00
Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00
Calvins Spanish Zan $0.00
Okies Hickory Stick $30.00
Wrangler $23.00
Dually $15.00
DD $8.00
Waco $0.00
Maverick $0.00
Shogun $0.00
"Prada" CBStarting with N $0.00
JTD April Fools Baby $0.00
San Saledo Red $0.00

Injun Injun $0.00
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13.356 Wallace, Marissa
13.703 Holst, Alise
14.409 Ford, Pam
19.682 Ratajczek, Josie
20.396 Baratka, Alexis

Bostons Mossy Oak
Moovin N Groovin
Bully Firen For home
Tiger Woods

Queen Red Cash

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



PeeWee Results Saturday
Rank Final Score  Name

1 34.312 Sveen, Bryndle
2 34.447 Jackson, Addisyn
3 36.718 Schafer, Lucian
4 52.978 Peterson, Lainee
No Time
Disqualified

0 34.181 Doll, Kaylee

Stock
Stormie
Jesse
Shadow
Seven

Lady Grey



Saturday 5D Open

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D
1 12.298 Reed, Whitney "Prada" CBStarting with Me $317.00
2 12.453 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $244.00
3 12.481 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $183.00
4 12.513 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $147.00
5 12.655 Dittmer, Alyssa Fast Time Friday $122.00
6 12.684 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $110.00
7 12.715 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $98.00
8 12.726 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy $0.00
9 12.79 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac $0.00
2D
1 12.863 Cole, MacKenzie MML Speedy Olena $265.00
2 12.884 Blum, Lori Perks Flasher $204.00
3 12.892 Hambley-Wright, Jolene Jazzi $153.00
4 12.903 Novak, Lisa Pistol $122.00
5 12.937 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $102.00
6 12.944 Miesen, Stephiane San Saledo Red $92.00
7 12.952 Slabaugh, Jennifer Robin Nosed Hollywood $81.00
8 12.968 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00
9 12.978 Olson, Jess Shez Packin Fame $0.00
10 12.987 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $0.00
11 12.987 Milan, Johanna Cash $0.00
12 12.987 Eberl, Adrienne Paycheque $0.00
13 12.994 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00
14 12.999 Heitman, Heidi Striding Willy $0.00
15 13.029 Cole, MacKenzie Chameleun $0.00
16 13.037 Wortner, Patti Smoke N lllusion $0.00
17 13.059 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00
18 13.064 Maule, Elena Gator $0.00
19 13.078 Karl, Tenille captn $0.00
20 13.132 Hestetune, Nora Shesa Lil Catty $0.00
21 13.17 Teigen, Kollie FRench Gold Digger $0.00
22 13.175 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00
23 13.214 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00
24 13.219 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00
25 13.226 Healy, Kelsey Rarely Extreme $0.00
26 13.253 Retherford, Linda Thiseldu $0.00
27 13.265 Suennen, Bethany Bennie $0.00
28 13.271 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star $0.00
29 13.289 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $0.00
3D
1 13.32 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $212.00
2 13.328 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick $163.00
3 13.332 Pyse, Dusty Mouse $110.00
4 13.332 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $110.00



4D

O 00 N O U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=R
= O

13.333 Johnson, Brea
13.335 Hedden, Steve
13.361 Marquardt, Charlene
13.364 Lenzner, Jamie
13.364 Holst, Alise
13.371 Joyce, Susanne
13.373 Newbauer, Bailie
13.391 Vanden Bosch, Barb
13.398 Miller, Toni
13.403 Tibbets, Kris
13.418 Waack, Jenny
13.427 Gosse, Steve
13.438 Engle, Cortney
13.458 Wilson, Danielle

13.47 Albrecht, Sue
13.481 Halvorsen, Penny
13.493 Walters, Ashlee

13.5 Market, Sue

13.509 Karl, Tenille
13.523 Shorter, Nikki
13.533 Retherford, Linda
13.582 Tretsven, lJill
13.584 Ford, Pam

13.62 LePak, Amanda
13.627 Gosse, Megan
13.629 Suennen, Bethany
13.649 Lenzner, Jamie
13.668 Wallace, Marissa
13.698 Carr, Grace
13.719 LePak, Amanda
13.719 Miller, Toni
13.727 Lochner, Sandy
13.742 Buss, Carrie
13.755 Piper , Samantha

13.79 Bauer, Barb

13.806 Champeau, John
13.837 Harrup, Kim
13.859 Mueller, Cindy
13.905 Swender, Sara
13.908 Bell, Jan
13.912 Payne, Karen
13.946 Harvey, John
13.949 Hestetune, Nora
13.965 Radtke, Kelly
13.98 Gustman, Kate
13.982 Vondra, Colleen

Three Turns and Home

Injun Injun

Dazzle Me lIris
Sainito Solano
Moovin N Groovin
Moonfire Tequilarose

DNA Superbowl Sunday

Blue Da Boom
Rav

One Perky Indian
Diaz

My First Perks
Monte Blanc
Memorial Hickory
Colonels Pal Olena
Sharps Easy Jet
Eyetunes

Jackfire
Seventeen

Sam's Double

Waitin On A Frenchman

Doc Bow Knot

Bully Firen For home
Kruze Khontrol
Moon

Beau

Leave it to Chances
Bostons Mossy Oak
Gold N Red Breeze
Stirrup A Khemotion
Snapper

Smokin Twist
Seventeen Grand
LHR Freckle Tamolly
Frenchys Lucky Charm

Jasta

Famous Hayabusa
Lil Rock N The Sky
Calvins Spanish Zan
Easy Diamond Legend
The Love Bug
Chicia West

EZ Diamond Dasher
Boggies Freckledoc
Elinore

Zips Sassy Wind

$81.00
$73.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$159.00
$122.00
$92.00
$73.00
$61.00
$55.00
$49.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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13.992 Campbell, Brian
14.001 Schulz, Lindsay
14.027 Mandt, Megan
14.089 Mueller, Rick
14.114 Waack, Jenny
14.117 Karl, McKenna
14.157 Ratajczek, Josie
14.169 Cole, Julie
14.181 Albrecht, Sue
14.209 Koeppler, Sharon

14.228 Vanden Bosch, Terry

14.285 McDonald, Ava

14.364 Kalish, Donna
14.543 Lewis, Ellie

14.599 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia

14.604 Melcher, Kristie
14.615 LePak, Amanda
14.623 Champeau, John
14.624 Johanning, Heather

14.633 McCambridge, Cheyenne

14.65 Elfering, Jenna
14.712 Ferguson, Patti
14.758 Davidson, Amber
14.895 Wagner, Rachel
14.923 Carr, Grace
15.006 Nass, Kim
15.032 Merow, Melissia
15.072 Scott, Jenna
15.126 Vandenberg, Val
15.247 Weidel, Brandon
15.302 Schulz, Randy
15.374 Kanler, MacKenizie
15.613 Halvorsen, Bailey
15.712 Clark, Amy
15.971 Keip, Nora
16.131 Suennen, Bethany
16.133 Montefelt, Nicole

16.39 Eberl, Adrienne
16.853 Albert, Katie
17.048 Abela, Liz
17.169 Booher, Jody
17.678 Olson, Jess
17.769 Gleason, Cheyenne
19.036 Karl, Tenille
20.487 Scott, Karen

21.29 Keller, Dylan

Easy

Sage

Romances Goldcharm
Rare Poco Jet
Chuck

Joker

Tiger Woods

Lil Bo Jingles

MP Red Hot Dinero
Poco

DD

Twinkie

Hot Ta Fly

Dually

Woody

Rio

Frenchmans Foxy Roxy
Ringo

Spritz

Jack

Barons Oak Creek
Manors Lil Supernick.
Seven

Mighty Bar Easter Jr
Miss Country Attitude
Jessa Blue Eyed Gal
Just Push Play
Possum

Spanky

Larks Jet Stop
Wrangler

Hope

French Triplesniffle
Ginger

Buddy

Bill

Waco

Not Shorta Legs
Leading Lauedux
Lady

Sharpee
Shezpackinfame
Cruisin Lika Caddy
Kip

Widget

Sport Edition

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$106.00
$81.00
$61.00
$49.00
$41.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



35
Final Time =0
Disqualified
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22.807 Doty, Desiree

0 Spiegelberg, Susan
0 Campbell, Jim
0 Novak, Lisa
10.937 Market, Sue
12.767 Kalish, Donna
12.986 Brown, Sarah
13.017 Wallace, Marissa
13.023 Janes, Brittany
13.087 Milan, Jakota
13.115 Blum, Lori
13.517 Teigen, Kollie
13.523 Huebner, Jessie
13.549 Campbell, Courtney
13.577 Burandt, Sheyanne
13.65 McVicar, Brittnay
13.794 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
13.855 Johnson, Tiffany
13.86 Erickson, John
13.907 Kind, Signe
13.958 Brown, Lindsay
14.093 Heinke, Paige
14.179 Halvorsen, Penny
14.528 Suennen, Bethany
14.658 Scott, Jenna
14.695 Weidel, Brandon
14.775 Harvey, Amanda
14.791 Gray, Amanda
14.936 Chapman, Aubrey
15.041 Lassa, Lindsay
15.084 Beech, Lindsey
15.114 Neuskevich, Jodi
20.762 Elfering, Jacqui
23.014 Green, Danielle
25.17 Miller, Tracy
28.201 Heikki, Sierra

Shadow

Tumbleweed
ASharp Straw Fly
Dealer

Bugs And Butterflies
JTD April Fools Baby
Bigtime Crazy Magic
Bullys Lil Hotrodder
Brats Cash Roll

Chics

Hustle Ta Fame
Little Fred

Famous French Model
Sassy

Carlee

MP Haylook Mike
Bam Bam

Behold A Jedi

Nick Beats Yawl
Moe
IDreamOflennieLake
Bobbies Special Girl
KD Cook N Hollywoodt
Dollar

Frost Your Socks Off
Eye Fly

Whiskey Makes Me Frisky
A Sunset Breeze
Sparkels

Bob

FC Firewood

MJ

Annie

Betty

Apollos Honor
Digger

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00






Saturday Masters 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D
1 12.453 Bell, Jan Roan Bar Rocket $75.00
2 12.481 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $56.00
3 12.684 Doelle, Carla VF One Smooth Moon $38.00
4 12.715 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $19.00
5 12.903 Novak, Lisa Pistol $0.00
2D
1 12.987 Doelle, Carla LD Fast LeRoy $45.00
2 13.037 Wortner, Patti Smoke N lllusion $34.00
3 13.175 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $23.00
4 13.289 Bethke, Kelly Poco Noco Peppy $11.00
5 13.332 Shireman, Amy KC Bootscottin Baby $0.00
6 13.335 Hedden, Steve Injun Injun $0.00
7 13.361 Marquardt, Charlene Dazzle Me Iris $0.00
8 13.371 Joyce, Susanne Moonfire Tequilarose $0.00
9 13.391 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00
10 13.403 Tibbets, Kris One Perky Indian $0.00
3D
1 13.47 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $30.00
2 13.481 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $23.00
3 13.584 Ford, Pam Bully Firen For home $15.00
4 13.742 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $8.00
5 13.79 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $0.00
6 13.837 Harrup, Kim Famous Hayabusa $0.00
7 13.905 Swender, Sara Calvins Spanish Zan $S0.00
8 13.908 Bell, Jan Easy Diamond Legend $0.00
9 13.946 Harvey, John Chicia West $S0.00
10 13.965 Radtke, Kelly Boggies Freckledoc $0.00
11 13.992 Campbell, Brian Easy $0.00
12 14.181 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00
13 14.209 Koeppler, Sharon Poco $0.00
14 14.228 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00
15 14.712 Ferguson, Patti Manors Lil Supernick. $0.00
16 15.032 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Campbell, Jim ASharp Straw Fly $0.00
0 0 Novak, Lisa Dealer $0.00
0 12.767 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $0.00
0 14.179 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00
0 25.17 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $0.00






Saturday Adult 3D

Rank Final Score Name Stock
1D
1 12.298 Reed, Whitney "Prada" CBStarting with M
2 12.513 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash
3 12.726 Sveen, Alesha Colonel Ms Hardcopy
4 12.79 Babler, Tamber Mr. Giga Jac
2D
1 12.937 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire
2 12.968 Lewis, Dawn Rio
3 12.994 Sander, Tori Jetta
4 13.219 Doll, Kelly Toy
5 13.271 Porter, Julie Ms. Glowing Star
3D
1 13.32 Von Oepen, Molly  Ace
2 13.328 Holst, Alise Okies Hickory Stick
3 13.333 Johnson, Brea Three Turns and Home
4 13.364 Holst, Alise Moovin N Groovin
5 13.523 Shorter, Nikki Sam's Double
6 13.62 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol
7 13.629 Suennen, Bethany Beau
8 13.668 Wallace, Marissa Bostons Mossy Oak
9 13.719 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion
10 13.755 Piper, Samantha LHR Freckle Tamolly
11 14.027 Mandt, Megan Romances Goldcharm
12 14.117 Karl, McKenna Joker
13 14.615 LePak, Amanda Frenchmans Foxy Roxy
14 14.633 McCambridge, CheyeiJack
15 15.006 Nass, Kim Jessa Blue Eyed Gal
16 15.126 Vandenberg, Val Spanky
17 15.613 Halvorsen, Bailey French Triplesniffle
18 16.853 Albert, Katie Leading Lauedux
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 13.017 Wallace, Marissa Bullys Lil Hotrodder
0 13.087 Milan, Jakota Chics
0 13.523 Huebner, Jessie Famous French Model
0 13.958 Brown, Lindsay IDreamOflennielLake
0 14.775 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky
0 15.114 Neuskevich, Jodi MmJ
0 28.201 Heikki, Sierra Digger

$71.00
$53.00
$36.00
$18.00

$43.00
$32.00
$21.00
$11.00

$0.00

$29.00
$21.00
$14.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00






Saturday Youth 4D
Rank
1D

2D

3D

4D

Final Time =0
Disqualified
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Final Score

Name

12.987 Milan, Johanna
13.059 Bauman, Sam

13.581 Carr, Grace

13.806 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia

13.949 Hestetune, Nora
13.952 McDonald, Ava

14.146 Kanler, MacKenizie
14.215 Ashauer, Abby
14.342 Zaug, Ava

14.343 Carr, Grace

14.422 Johnson, Cheyenne

14.599 Miller, Alshlynn
14.65 Elfering, Jenna

14.895 Wagner, Rachel

14.965 Week, Annie

15.154 Abela, Liz

17.111 Kanler, MacKenizie

0 Donahey, Zoe
12.935 Maule, Elena
13.087 Milan, Jakota
13.415 Beech, Lindsey

Stock

Cash
Mocha

Gold N Red Breeze
Woody

EZ Diamond Dasher
Twinkie

Hope

Sage

Mr. Skip the Color
Miss Country Attitude
Buck

Alina Jo Hancock
Barons Oak Creek
Mighty Bar Easter Jr
Sassy

Lady

Hoyt

Alada Promise
Gator
Chics

Dashin For Outlaw Fame

13.889 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam

14.791 Gray, Amanda
23.921 Ratajczek, Josie

A Sunset Breeze
Tiger Woods

Earnings

$68.00
$45.00

$43.00
$26.00
$17.00

$0.00

$28.00
$17.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00

$14.00
$9.00
$6.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00






Sunday PeeWee

Rank Final Score Name Stock
1 42.476 Doll, Kaylee Lady Grey
2 45.626 Hambley, Steelyn Alla Bud
3 66.122 Hambley, Miranda Jo Bud
4 67.394 Sveen, Bryndle Stormie
5 69.549 Peterson, Lainee Seven
No Time
Disqualified

0 0 Jackson, Addisyn Jesse






Sunday Open 5D
Rank
1D

2D

3D
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Final Score

Name

16.068 Baratka, Alexis
16.27 Bell, Jan

16.394 Vanden Bosch, Barb

16.436 Kalish, Donna

16.449 Cole, MacKenzie

16.519 Doelle, Carla

16.521 Albrecht, Sue

16.536 Hambley-Wright, Jole

16.578 Babler, Tamber
16.602 Cole, MacKenzie
16.61 Pethke, Chelsie
16.62 Helminiak, Olivia

16.621 Bauer, Barb
16.621 Bethke, Kelly
16.628 Sveen, Alesha
16.677 Manor, Bob
16.724 Heitman, Heidi
16.737 Bevan, Stacy
16.743 Miesen, Stephiane
16.748 Scott, Jenna
16.756 Moore, Jordan
16.889 Harrup, Kim
16.906 Walters, Ashlee
16.919 Reed, Whitney
16.938 Meyer, Kristen
16.95 McVicar, Brittnay
16.996 Wortner, Patti
17.006 Buss, Carrie
17.033 Brown, Sarah
17.044 Moore, Jordan

17.092 Olson, Amanda
17.093 Porter, Julie
17.098 Holst, Alise
17.101 Healy, Kelsey
17.123 Payne, Karen
17.134 Doelle, Carla
17.14 Market, Sue
17.149 Bevan, Stacy
17.149 Karl, Tenille
17.153 Joyce, Susanne
17.16 Janes, Brittany
17.174 Tibbets, Kris

Stock

Queen Red Cash

Roan Bar Rocket
Amber

JTD April Fools Baby
Chameleun

VF One Smooth Moon
MP Red Hot Dinero
Jazzi

Mr. Giga Jac

I.B. Smokin-Hot

SCF Rude But Famous
Slys Ace in the Hole
Manors Nick Bar
Kitaman Moonfire
Colonel Ms Hardcopy
Heza Nick Bar Legend
Striding Willy

Little Sweet Cash

San Saledo Red

Frost Your Socks Off
Triple Q

Sixarun Stella
Eyetunes

"Prada" CBStarting with M
Chicks Dig Fame

MP Haylook Mike
Smoke N lllusion
Seventeen Grand
Bigtime Crazy Magic
Boxer

Irish Winds Of Fire
Ms. Glowing Star
Moovin N Groovin
Rarely Extreme

The Love Bug

LD Fast LeRoy
Jackfire

DC Wicked French Wine
captn

Moonfire Tequilarose
Brats Cash Roll

One Perky Indian

Earnings

$217.00
$170.00
$139.00
$108.00
$77.00
$62.00
$0.00
$0.00

$181.00
$142.00
$116.00
$90.00
$58.00
$58.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$144.00
$113.00
$93.00
$72.00
$52.00
$41.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



4D

5D

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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17.179 Bauman, Sam
17.199 Mueller, Cindy
17.2 Scott, Jenna
17.204 Cole, MacKenzie
17.211 Varpness, Casey
17.256 Milan, Johanna
17.275 Helminiak, Olivia
17.287 Balzer, Adrian
17.293 Gardner, Angie
17.295 Lewis, Dawn
17.31 Chapman, Aubrey
17.323 Eberl, Adrienne
17.336 Schild, Lauren
17.347 Phillip, Ann
17.361 Karl, Tenille
17.371 Nuszkiewicz, Jodi
17.397 Lenzner, Jamie
17.4 Huebner, Jessie
17.415 Olson, Amanda
17.466 Wallace, Marissa
17.495 Swender, Sara

17.615 Hedden, Steve
17.642 McDonah, Patty
17.764 Retherford, Linda
17.798 Johnson, Brea
17.8 Mueller, Cindy
17.82 Harrup, Kim
17.832 Hestetune, Nora
17.876 Teigen, Kollie
17.924 Mandt, Megan
17.947 McDonald, Ava
17.961 Beck, Jennifer
17.976 Melcher, Kristie
18.001 Wilson, Danielle
18.051 Heinke, Paige
18.052 Shireman, Amy
18.058 Davidson, Amber

18.105 Mueller, Rick
18.14 Holst, Alise
18.18 Retherford, Linda

18.196 Shorter, Nikki

18.239 Doll, Kelly
18.27 Wagner, Rachel

18.275 Lewis, Ellie

18.291 Radtke, Kelly

Mocha

Firewater n da bar
Possum

MML Speedy Olena
Shooter

Cash

True Cherrokee Leo
High Honey Money
Western Painted Kilo
Rio

Goldie Van Flit Boy
Paycheque

CHIP
Momsfamousdadsfrench
Seventeen

MJ

Leave it to Chances
Famous French Model
Ima Special Moonfire
Bostons Mossy Oak
Calvins Spanish Zan

Injun Injun

SH Doctor Nick Bar
Thiseldu

Three Turns and Home
Lil Rock N The Sky
Famous Hayabusa

EZ Diamond Dasher
FRench Gold Digger
Romances Goldcharm
Twinkie

Rita

Rio

Frosty

Bobbies Special Girl
KC Bootscottin Baby
Seven

Rare Poco Jet

Okies Hickory Stick
Waitin On A Frenchman
Sam's Double

Toy

Mighty Bar Easter Jr
Dually

Boggies Freckledoc

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$108.00
$85.00
$70.00
$54.00
$39.00
$31.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$72.00
$57.00
$46.00
$36.00
$26.00
$21.00

$0.00

$0.00



Final Time =0
Disqualified

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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18.33 Hagen, Karen
18.377 Vandenberg, Val
18.397 Weidel, Brandon
18.448 Ferguson, Patti
18.462 Miller, Kelsey
18.532 Halvorsen, Penny
18.591 Napp, Natasha
18.695 Karl, McKenna
18.712 Cole, Julie

18.717 Vanden Bosch, Terry

18.757 Karl, Tenille
18.798 Lassa, Lindsay
18.948 Merow, Melissia
19.014 Watson, Valerie
19.443 Ratajczek, Josie
19.561 Seik, Mary
19.632 Napp, Natasha
19.865 Schmitz, Carlie
20.109 Herold, Lilly
20.267 Halvorsen, Bailey
20.498 Boehnlein, Emily
21.135 Von Oepen, Molly
22.605 Keip, Nora
23.073 Albert, Katie

0 Halvorsen, Penny
0 Brown, Lindsay
0 Donahey, Zoe
0 Market, Sue
0 Chapman, Aubrey
0 Miesen, Stephiane
0 Novak, Lisa
14.05 Harvey, Amanda
16.481 Maule, Elena
16.612 Eberl, Adrienne
16.841 Novak, Lisa
16.89 Slabaugh, Jennifer
17.219 Kalish, Donna
17.332 Stephani, Paula
17.475 Sander, Tori
17.641 Weidel, Brandon
17.716 Bell, Jan
17.846 Wallace, Marissa
18.215 Remington, Alexus
18.295 Ford, Pam
18.827 Nass, Kim

Whkskeys Nic of Time
Spanky

Larks Jet Stop
Manors Lil Supernick.
Cloud 9

Sharps Easy Jet
Reba

Joker

Lil Bo Jingles

DD

Kip

Bob

Just Push Play

TTT Oopsadaisy
Tiger Woods
Charger

CYS Rugged Chip
Trent San Peppy
Ava

French Triplesniffle
Pepper

Ace

Buddy

Leading Lauedux

KD Cook N Hollywoodt
IDreamOflennielLake
Alada Promise

Bugs And Butterflies
Sparkels

Samanda

Zorro

Whiskey Makes Me Frisky
Gator

Leggs

Pistol

Robin Nosed Hollywood
Nicks Special K

Slyz Double Take

Jetta

Eye Fly

Easy Diamond Legend
Bullys Lil Hotrodder
Cruze

Bully Firen For home
Jessa Blue Eyed Gal

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



0

0

19.105 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze
25.3 Scott, Karen Widget
26.583 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00






Sunday Masters 3D
Rank

1D
1
2
3
4
5
6
2D
1
2
3
4
5
3D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0

Final Score

Name

16.27 Bell, Jan

16.394 Vanden Bosch, Barb

16.519 Doelle, Carla
16.521 Albrecht, Sue
16.621 Bauer, Barb
16.677 Manor, Bob

16.996 Wortner, Patti
17.006 Buss, Carrie
17.134 Doelle, Carla
17.153 Joyce, Susanne
17.174 Tibbets, Kris

17.347 Phillip, Ann
17.495 Swender, Sara
17.615 Hedden, Steve
17.642 McDonah, Patty
18.291 Radtke, Kelly
18.448 Ferguson, Patti

18.532 Halvorsen, Penny
18.717 Vanden Bosch, Terry

18.948 Merow, Melissia
19.014 Watson, Valerie

0 Halvorsen, Penny

17.219 Kalish, Donna
17.716 Bell, Jan
18.295 Ford, Pam

26.583 Vanden Bosch, Barb

Stock

Roan Bar Rocket
Amber

VF One Smooth Moon
MP Red Hot Dinero
Manors Nick Bar

Heza Nick Bar Legend

Smoke N lllusion
Seventeen Grand

LD Fast LeRoy
Moonfire Tequilarose
One Perky Indian

Momsfamousdadsfrench

Calvins Spanish Zan
Injun Injun

SH Doctor Nick Bar
Boggies Freckledoc
Manors Lil Supernick.
Sharps Easy Jet

DD

Just Push Play

TTT Oopsadaisy

KD Cook N Hollywoodt
Nicks Special K

Easy Diamond Legend
Bully Firen For home
Blue Da Boom

Earnings

$55.00
$33.00
$22.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$33.00
$20.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00

$22.00
$13.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00






Sunday Adult 3D

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 16.068 Baratka, Alexis
2D
1 16.578 Babler, Tamber
2 16.628 Sveen, Alesha
3 16.737 Bevan, Stacy
4 17.03 Halvorsen, Bailey
3D
1 17.092 Olson, Amanda
2 17.093 Porter, Julie
3 17.098 Holst, Alise
4 17.101 Healy, Kelsey
5 17.149 Bevan, Stacy
6 17.4 Huebner, Jessie
7 17.415 Olson, Amanda
8 17.466 Wallace, Marissa
9 17.798 Johnson, Brea
10 17.924 Mandt, Megan
11 17.961 Beck, Jennifer
12 18.14 Holst, Alise
13 18.196 Shorter, Nikki
14 18.239 Doll, Kelly
15 18.377 Vandenberg, Val
16 19.865 Schmitz, Carlie
17 20.267 Halvorsen, Bailey
18 20.498 Boehnlein, Emily
19 21.135 Von Oepen, Molly
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Brown, Lindsay
0 14.05 Harvey, Amanda
0 17.475 Sander, Tori
0 17.846 Wallace, Marissa
0 18.215 Remington, Alexus
0 18.827 Nass, Kim

Stock

Queen Red Cash

Mr. Giga Jac

Colonel Ms Hardcopy
Little Sweet Cash
Sharps Easy Jet

Irish Winds Of Fire

Ms. Glowing Star
Moovin N Groovin
Rarely Extreme

DC Wicked French Wine
Famous French Model
Ima Special Moonfire
Bostons Mossy Oak
Three Turns and Home
Romances Goldcharm
Rita

Okies Hickory Stick
Sam's Double

Toy

Spanky

Trent San Peppy
French Triplesniffle
Pepper

Ace

IDreamOflennieLake
Whiskey Makes Me Frisky
Jetta

Bullys Lil Hotrodder
Cruze

Jessa Blue Eyed Gal

Earnings

$159.00

$48.00
$29.00
$19.00

$0.00

$32.00
$19.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00






Sunday Youth 4D

Rank Final Score  Name Stock Earnings
1D
1 16.62 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $69.00
2D
1 17.179 Bauman, Sam  Mocha $51.00
2 17.256 Milan, Johanna Cash $0.00
3 17.275 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00
4 17.287 Balzer, Adrian  High Honey Money $0.00
3D
1 17.947 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $34.00
2 17.954 Week, Annie Sassy $0.00
4D
1 18.27 Wagner, Rachel Mighty Bar Easter Jr $17.00
2 46.452 Zaug, Ava Mr. Skip the Color $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Donahey, Zoe Alada Promise $0.00
0 16.481 Maule, Elena Gator $0.00
0 19.105 Gray, Amanda A Sunset Breeze $0.00
0 20.085 Balzer, Adrian  Marti $0.00






Event Draw # Name Stock City State



